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Partners' Contribution recelved
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Long-term provisians
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Short-term borrowings
Trade payafu?es
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Iq$n-currerlt assets

Property, Piant and Equipment and intangible Assets
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ii" lntangible assets

iii. Capital work In progt ers
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Non-current invesiments
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Other non-current assets
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Trade receivables
Cash and bank balances
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1,00,000.00

6,87,00,390-00

; 6,97,00,390.00

1.,00,000.00

5,88,00,380.00
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